4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0523285M
1024544M
0523293F
1024524M
1151686F
0523270F
1145124F
1024528M
0523272M
1151695M
1151696F
1151684M
1024514F
1024522F
1024520M
1024541F
1024530F
1024504M
1151682M
1024645M

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38800870

BENZING G2

-4.34

- BENZING Live!

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
17:52:24 GPS Ceas Atomic
17:52:24 +0 Ceas Porumbei
17:52:24 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SA | DAOB9B58 [24.05 14:20
| A | DAOBY9AES |24.05 14:26
| SA |DA12CCF6 |24.05 14:26
| SAPA |DA2F8CDE |24.05 14:30
| SA | DAOBY9BBY9 |24.05 14:32:
| SA |DA373019 |24.05 14:38
| SAPA |DAOBOSASD |24.05 14:47
| SA | DA2F8EF3 |24.05 14:55
| N | DA2F8EQO5 |24.05 15:38:
| A | DAEQ77AA |24.05 15:42:
| SA | DA37300A |24.05 15:45:
| A |DAEQ77C8 |24.05 16:49:
| SA | DA2F8CCB |24.05 17:01
| SA | DA2F8E65 |24.05 18:03:
| SAPA |DAOB9932 |24.05 18:06
| SA | DA372FFO0 |24.05 18:13:
| SA | DA2F8EBB |24.05 18:31
| SA | DA3B4484 |24.05 19:12:
| SA | DA2F8FALl |24.05 20:34
| SAPA |DA2F8F12 |24.05 20:48

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

25649

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Olsany

15°33"25.80'E
24.05.2025 07:25:00
Magyar Tiberiu

24508 2025 1807

21° 25" 52.4'" E
24.05.2025 21:07:29 LIVE
24.05.2025 21:07:29 +0
20
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
13.2 |OK |01 1018
43.0 |OK |01 |01l6 |
44.1 |OK |01 ]005
40.7 |OK |01 ]019 |
23.0 |OK |01 |007 |
:05.6 |OK |01 |002
:56.0 |OK |01 |012
:50.3 |OK |01 021
48.5 |OK |01 1]017
53.5 |OK |01 ]014
53.0 |OK |01 1008
44,7 |OK |01 1020
:29.7 |OK |01 |001
30.1 |OK |01 1]004
:35.9 |OK |01 |010
54.2 |OK |01 ]015
:32.9 |OK |01 |003
:51.4 |OK |01 |009 |
:32.1 |OK |01 |006 |
:09.2 |OK |01 013
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 211909
Autorizare: AA90342F
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